160 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
COUPLEUR A VISSER AVEC BOUCHON
SCREW COUPLING WITH CAPAIPVR1
COUPLEURS RAPIDES ET COUPLEURS ROTATIFS  -  QUICK AND ROTARY COUPLINGS
Code

(pcs)
IG 1 BSP 1"½ DIN 3852-2 PVR1.3939.002 2006 8 PVR1.3939.003 2184 6
BSP 1"½ DIN 3852-2 PVR1.3939.002 C 2139 8 PVR1.3939.003 C 2331 5
T
H
R
E
A
D
S
ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES
IG 1
F
PLASTIC CAPS NOMINAL SIZE FEMALE DUST CAP MALE DUST PLUG  COLOR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
10 2 10 SPVR.10002 48 200 53 SPVR.10003 48 200 58 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPVR.13002 51 200 54 SPVR.13003 51 200 80 PVC
20 4 20 SPVR.20002 57 200 68 SPVR.20003 57 200 81 PVC
25 5 25 SPVR.25002 68 200 78 SPVR.25003 68 200 112 PVC
30 6 31.5 SPVR.30002 76 265 105 SPVR.30003 76 265 125 PVC
39 7 40 SPVR.39002 85 265 133 SPVR.39003 86 265 146 PVC
 D
 L
 D
 L
BG ISO COD. F D L (g) COD. M D L (g)
2023 261
TOOLS
10 2 10 CPVR.10 45.5 185 305
13 3 12.5 CPVR.13 50.5 189 325
20 4 20 CPVR.20 55.5 218 420
25 5 25 CPVR.25 70.5 227 740
30 6 31.5 CPVR.30 80.5 238 800
39 7 40 CPVR.39 87.5 251 935
10 2 10 PPVR.10 22.5 81 278
13 3 12.5 PPVR.13 26.5 88 432
20 4 20 PPVR.20 30.5 94 486
25 5 25 PPVR.25 40.5 109 926
30 6 31.5 PPVR.30 48.5 118 1061
39 7 40 PPVR.39 55.5 125 1416
10 2 10 VPVR.10 466
13 3 12.5 VPVR.13 488
20 4 20 VPVR.20 664
25 5 25 VPVR.25 915
30 6 31.5 VPVR.30 1236
39 7 40 VPVR.39 1573
PVR1 - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES
SPARE PARTS NOMINAL SIZE MALE/FEMALE GASKET
S
(Spring)